Tournament Prize List (47 Entries)

1st $670.00
2nd $500.00
3rd $395.00
4th $350.00
5th $305.00
6th $265.00
7th $220.00
8th $185.00
9th $165.00
$3,055.00

Optional Handicap Singles (43 Entries)

1st-tie $77.50
1st-tie $77.50
3rd $50.00
4th $40.00
5th $32.00
6th $27.00
7th $24.00
8th $20.00
9th $18.00
$366.00

Optional Scratch Singles (27 Entries)

1st $80.00
2nd $55.00
3rd $40.00
4th $30.00
5th $25.00
$230.00

Optional Hdcp. Crossover Doubles (58 Entries)

1st $170.00
2nd $110.00
3rd $80.00
4th $54.00
5th $44.00
6th $35.00
$493.00

Optional Scratch Crossover Doubles (16 Entries)

1st $84.00
2nd $52.00
$136.00

Total Prize Monies Paid
$4,280.00

Score
1990
1977
1973
1962
1961
1956
1940
1930
1926

Score
1035
1035
1008
1006

995
983
982
970
965

Score
967
959
956
939
937

Score
2043
2019
1990
1977
1970
1968

Score
1876
1825

Denise Randolph & Neal Miskell
Oscar Natera & Jason Lovett

Dwayne Waddey Jr. & Robert Jurney Jr.

Desmond Smith & Kenneth Nguyen
Andrea Sharp & Jon Blanton
Thomas Marinari Jr. & Jerry Padgett
Ray Landrum & Mimi Landrum
Robert Keene & Carita Jester
Malcolm Ames & Tim Davidson

Tim Davidson
Dwayne Waddey Jr.
Denise Randolph
Jon Blanton

Cory Jamison
Cedric Wright

Neal Miskell

Carita Jester
Wanda Volpp

Tim Davidson
Chhoeun To
Chris Noltee
Tim Dingus
Scott Smith

Denise Randolph & Tim Davidson
Oscar Natera & Kenneth Nguyen
Denise Randolph & Neal Miskell
Oscar Natera & Jason Lovett

Denise Randolph & TaShawn Jones
Denise Randolph & Robert Keene Jr.

Chhoeun To & Chris Price
Neal Miskell & Cobe Lerner



