Tournament Prize List (47 Entries) Score			
1st	\$670.00	1990	Denise Randolph & Neal Miskell
2nd	\$500.00	1977	Oscar Natera & Jason Lovett
3rd	\$395.00	1973	Dwayne Waddey Jr. & Robert Jurney Jr.
4th	\$350.00	1962	Desmond Smith & Kenneth Nguyen
5th	\$305.00	1961	Andrea Sharp & Jon Blanton
6th	\$265.00	1956	Thomas Marinari Jr. & Jerry Padgett
7th	\$220.00	1940	Ray Landrum & Mimi Landrum
8th	\$185.00	1930	Robert Keene & Carita Jester
9th	\$165.00	1926	Malcolm Ames & Tim Davidson
501	\$3,055.00	1320	Malcolli Ames & Tim Davidson
	43,633.00		
<u>Optional</u>	Handicap Singles (43 Entries)	<u>Score</u>	
1st-tie	\$77.50	1035	Tim Davidson
1st-tie	\$77.50	1035	Dwayne Waddey Jr.
3rd	\$50.00	1008	Denise Randolph
4th	\$40.00	1006	Jon Blanton
5th	\$32.00	995	Cory Jamison
6th	\$27.00	983	Cedric Wright
7th	\$24.00	982	Neal Miskell
8th	\$20.00	970	Carita Jester
9th	\$18.00	965	Wanda Volpp
	\$366.00		
Optional Scratch Singles (27 Entries) Score			
1st	\$80.00	967	Tim Davidson
2nd	\$55.00	959	Chhoeun To
3rd	\$40.00	956	Chris Noltee
4th	\$30.00	939	Tim Dingus
5th	\$25.00	937	Scott Smith
	\$230.00		
Optional Hdcp. Crossover Doubles (58 Entries)		<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$170.00	2043	Denise Randolph & Tim Davidson
2nd	\$110.00	2019	Oscar Natera & Kenneth Nguyen
3rd	\$80.00	1990	Denise Randolph & Neal Miskell
4th	\$54.00	1977	Oscar Natera & Jason Lovett
5th	\$44.00	1970	Denise Randolph & TaShawn Jones
6th	\$35.00	1968	Denise Randolph & Robert Keene Jr.
	\$493.00		
Optional Scratch Crossover Doubles (16 Entries) Score			
1st	\$84.00	1876	Chhoeun To & Chris Price
2nd	\$52.00	1825	Neal Miskell & Cobe Lerner
ZIIU	\$136.00	1023	Near Miskell & Cope Lettlet
	7±30.00		

\$4,280.00